Intervalo Etéario
18 a 24 anos
25a 34 anos
35a 44 anos

45 a 54 anos

55 e mais anos

Sexo
Feminino
Masculino

Regido
Norte
Centro
Lisboa
Alentejo
Algarve

Total

Amostra

Absolutos
87
170
171
109
70

306
301

209
127

202
41
28

607

Percentagens
14,3
28,0
28,2
18,0
11,5

50,4
49,6

34,4
20,9
33,3
6,8
4,6

100,0





