	Amostra	
Intervalo Etário	Absolutos	Percentagens
18 a 24 anos	87	14,3
25 a 34 anos	170	28,0
35 a 44 anos	171	28,2
45 a 54 anos	109	18,0
55 e mais anos	70	11,5
Sexo		
Feminino	306	50,4
Masculino	301	49,6
Região		
Norte	209	34,4
Centro	127	20,9
Lisboa	202	33,3
Alentejo	41	6,8
Algarve	28	4,6
Total	607	100,0